2016 Allocations - Scoring Break Points

Attachment #3

Running Total Running Total
Option # of Proposals | # of Proposals $ Amount $ Amount
7 and above 13 13 - $5,326,670 $5,326,670
6.5 and above 20 33 $23,395,207 $28,721,877
6 and above 19 52 $8,215,442 $36,937,319
5.5 and Above 11 63 $5,059,346 $41,996,665
5.0 and Above 6 69 $4,108,652 $46,105,317
4.5 and Above 13 82 $6,913,025 $53,018,342
9 or more votes of 6 and above 0 82 $0 $53,018,342
8 or more votes of 6 and above 2 84 $8,820,000 $61,838,342
9 or more votes of 5 and above. 1 85 $643,088 $62,481,430
8 or more votes of 5 and above 1 86 $679,022 $63,160,452
TOTAL 86 $63,160,452






